ShipName
IONIAN STAR
MERAKLIS

HONG FA SHANG HAI

GALAXY
KRASZEWSKI
PADEREWSKI
C ANGELLO
c110
OCEANIC 5000
LOLA1

SARAH M
GLOSTER -1
ESL AMERICA
ESL AUSTRALIA
COPERNICUS
NOVA STAR

GOLDEN BRIDGE

RIGEL VII
IONIAN STAR
MERAKLIS
ARGO |
NOBLE ONE
FOCHA

POL MARIS
POL STELLA
KATHLEEN
ALTAY

M GARNET
GALAXY
KRASZEWSKI
TCZEW
DRAWNO
SOLIDARNOSC
KARLINO
SOPOT
HERBERT
PILECKI

C ANGELLO
CBELLO
c110
CAPOLLO

C MASTER
OCEANIC 5000
LOLA1
SARAH M
GLOSTER -1

Flag
PAN
BHS
LBR
CYP
LBR
CYP
BRB
BRB
BRB
VCT
PAN
COK
CYp
CYP
CYp
BHS
CYp
CYP
PAN
BHS
PAN
COK
PAN
MLT
MLT
ATG
MLT
BRB
CYP
LBR
LBR
LBR
LBR
LBR
LBR
LBR
LBR
BRB
BRB
BRB
BRB
PAN
BRB
VCT
PAN
COK

Certificate
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC

InspectionDate
2021-12-11
2022-08-05
2023-06-27
2019-06-20
2022-03-08
2022-03-24
2022-09-17
2022-11-20
2023-05-02
2023-07-27
2020-07-16
2019-04-26
2021-09-15
2018-01-13
2019-02-07
2019-03-11
2019-11-17
2020-08-22
2020-07-24
2022-02-24
2020-07-22
2021-03-09
2020-11-27
2021-03-14
2022-01-08
2023-01-03
2023-03-27
2023-02-20
2019-04-11
2022-12-05
2018-04-29
2019-01-25
2019-04-16
2020-01-24
2020-02-25
2022-05-11
2022-10-12
2021-06-20
2021-09-11
2022-02-15
2022-01-22
2020-07-19
2022-12-01
2023-01-27
2020-01-15
2023-02-24

GT BuildDate

9149 1971-06-01
27986 2001-09-20
18207 1997-09-26
10553 1979-06-23
24221 2011-10-25
24778 2016-12-15

1517 2010-09-27

6388 1996-11-08
54744 2011-10-11

624 1967

4076 1979-10-01
2980 2013-11-16
12936 2006-06-06
11864 2007-12
15950 1995-05-12
27744 2011-07-21
26526 1990-05-07
21646 1994-03
9149 1971-06-01
27986 2001-09-20
20809 2010-07-30
2967 1992-07-31
2561 1993-01-06
29004 2010-02-25
29004 2009-05-27
2086 1996-09-05
4812 2003-01-08
31261 2005-05-30
10553 1979-06-23
24221 2011-10-25
25278 2017-12-11
25278 2018-09-07
25278 2018-10-11
25278 2019-07-30
25278 2019-10-22
39433 2022-02-18
39433 2022-04-20
1517 2010-09-27
1517 2008-04-18
6388 1996-11-08
1517 2008-08-18
20645 2004-05-10
54744 2011-10-11

624 1967

4076 1979-10-01
2980 2013-11-16



ESL AMERICA
COPERNICUS
NOVA STAR
GOLDEN BRIDGE
RIGEL VII
IONIAN STAR
MERAKLIS
ARGO |
NOBLE ONE
FOCHA

POL MARIS
LAGAVULIN
POL STELLA
KATHLEEN

HONG FA SHANG HAI

ALTAY

M GARNET
PRINCE

MLS ONYX
GALAXY
KRASZEWSKI
DRAWNO
SOLIDARNOSC
KARLINO

SOPOT

HERBERT
PILECKI

C ANGELLO
CBELLO

c110

CAPOLLO

C MASTER
OCEANIC 5000
IRMA

ISA

ISADORA
ISOLDA

OPAL

DANICA SUNRISE
DANICA VIOLET
DANICA RAINBOW
HANNE DANICA
MARIANNE DANICA
DANICA SUNBEAM
GALILEUSZ
SARAH M

RIGEL II

Cyp
CYP
BHS
CYP
Cyp
PAN
BHS
PAN
COK
PAN
MLT
BRB
MLT
ATG
LBR
MLT
BRB
PAN
PAN
CYp
LBR
LBR
LBR
LBR
LBR
LBR
LBR
BRB
BRB
BRB
BRB
PAN
BRB
Cyp
CYp
Cyp
CYp
MLT
DNK
DNK
DNK
DNK
DNK
DNK
CYP
PAN
CYP

MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC

2021-04-19
2018-08-19
2018-09-13
2019-06-12
2020-04-01
2021-06-27
2021-08-15
2020-03-08
2020-09-16
2020-07-20
2020-09-25
2023-05-05
2021-07-27
2022-07-27
2022-10-11
2022-10-31
2023-07-12
2023-07-06
2023-07-13
2018-09-29
2022-05-25
2018-09-12
2018-10-18
2019-08-07
2019-10-28
2022-02-22
2022-04-25
2021-01-14
2021-03-31
2021-08-18
2021-07-18
2020-02-09
2022-06-28
2021-07-05
2021-11-05
2021-09-15
2021-12-22
2020-10-19
2020-09-03
2022-07-30
2021-03-03
2023-06-10
2020-08-30
2021-04-02
2019-08-07
2022-07-21
2023-07-07

12936 2006-06-06
15950 1995-05-12
27744 2011-07-21
26526 1990-05-07
21646 1994-03
9149 1971-06-01
27986 2001-09-20
20809 2010-07-30
2967 1992-07-31
2561 1993-01-06
29004 2010-02-25
10122 2007-10-25
29004 2009-05-27
2086 1996-09-05
18207 1997-09-26
4812 2003-01-08
31261 2005-05-30
9795 1979-01
32474 2006-08-28
10553 1979-06-23
24221 2011-10-25
25278 2018-09-07
25278 2018-10-11
25278 2019-07-30
25278 2019-10-22
39433 2022-02-18
39433 2022-04-20
1517 2010-09-27
1517 2008-04-18
6388 1996-11-08
1517 2008-08-18
20645 2004-05-10
54744 2011-10-11
21387 2000-02
21387 1999-04-08

21387 1999
21387 1999

1678 2009-03-30
1087 1989-01-23
1088 1986-09-01
1087 1987-06-06
1409 1992-09-02
1409 1993-09-13
1087 1988-03-23
15848 1992-10-01
4076 1979-10-01
23842 1980-10-10



ESL EUROPA
GLOSTER -1

ESL AFRICA
STRAITVIEW
WAWEL
BALTIVIA
MAZOVIA

RIGEL Il
CRACOVIA

ESL AUSTRALIA
COPERNICUS
NOVA STAR
GOLDEN BRIDGE
MLS GEMMA
RIGEL VII

ARAL

IONIAN STAR
ARGO |

DIMAIZO

JAN SNIADECKI
GALAXY

ADAM ASNYK
PARANDOWSKI
KRASZEWSKI
IRYDA
NOWOWIEJSKI
PORT GDYNIA
KARPATY
SUDETY

BESKIDY

TATRY

ARMIA KRAJOWA
LEGIONY POLSKIE
PADEREWSKI
SZARE SZEREGI
LEOPOLD STAFF
WLADYSLAW ORKAN
TCZEW

DRAWNO
SOLIDARNOSC
KARLINO

SOPOT

AMBER Il

ONYX

LADY OF CHICHESTER
RUNNING ON WAVES
IRMA

Cyp
COK
Cyp
MLT
BHS
BHS
BHS
CYp
BHS
CYp
CYp
BHS
CYp
PAN
CYp
MLT
PAN
PAN
PAN
CYp
CYp
MLT
MLT
LBR
CYp
CYp
MLT
LBR
LBR
LBR
LBR
LBR
LBR
Cyp
LBR
MLT
MLT
LBR
LBR
LBR
LBR
LBR
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
CYP

MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC

2018-12-04
2022-02-19
2018-11-18
2020-02-10
2019-11-19
2019-11-24
2019-10-15
2020-07-10
2020-10-28
2020-08-30
2022-02-02
2022-03-09
2022-11-06
2019-11-24
2023-07-31
2020-12-07
2023-05-22
2022-12-13
2022-11-09
2019-06-13
2022-04-01
2018-08-22
2020-02-29
2020-02-24
2021-09-21
2019-04-22
2023-02-23
2021-03-05
2022-01-10
2021-09-10
2021-08-30
2019-01-18
2019-04-15
2019-09-15
2020-01-14
2020-03-10
2020-04-05
2021-02-09
2021-09-09
2021-10-04
2022-11-29
2022-10-22
2021-05-04
2018-12-21
2021-06-02
2021-09-17
2023-07-28

11864 2007-04
2980 2013-11-16
11864 2007-09-25
2222 2007-08-31
25318 1980-03-01
17790 1981-12-10
29940 1996-04-19
16405 1979
25028 2002-02-23
11864 2007-12
15950 1995-05-12
27744 2011-07-21
26526 1990-05-07
25537 1998-11-06
21646 1994-03
5285 1982-05-17
9149 1971-06-01
20809 2010-07-30
2431 2007-03-05
14417 1988-04-15
10553 1979-06-23
24115 2009-12-05
24115 2010-11-25
24221 2011-10-25
21387 1999-12
24778 2016-03-28
34642 2011-06-09
43025 2013-01-11
43025 2013-03-25
43025 2013-08-08
43025 2013-10-03
25278 2016-02-25
25278 2016-07-22
24778 2016-12-15
25278 2017-06-23
24167 2004-12-08
24167 2003-10-06
25278 2017-12-11
25278 2018-09-07
25278 2018-10-11
25278 2019-07-30
25278 2019-10-22
975 2007-12-26
1992 2015-07-27
1056 1970-07
656 2011-07-11
21387 2000-02



ISA CYP  MLC 2018-10-31 21387 1999-04-08

ISADORA CYP MLC 2018-12-04 21387 1999
ISOLDA CYP  MLC 2018-12-28 21387 1999
LOLA1 VCT MLC 2023-07-27 624 1967
OPAL MLT MLC 2023-01-14 1678 2009-03-30
DANICA SUNRISE DNK MLC 2018-08-08 1087 1989-01-23
KARINA DANICA DNK  MLC 2021-06-19 1352 1991-09-16
DANICA VIOLET DNK MLC 2020-06-22 1088 1986-09-01
DANICA RAINBOW DNK MLC 2023-06-27 1087 1987-06-06
HANNE DANICA DNK MLC 2021-05-19 1409 1992-09-02
MARIANNE DANICA DNK MLC 2023-07-27 1409 1993-09-13
DANICA SUNBEAM DNK MLC 2023-04-22 1087 1988-03-23
GALILEUSZ CYP  MLC 2021-07-31 15848 1992-10-01
SARAH M PAN MLC 2020-07-16 4076 1979-10-01
RIGEL II CYP  MLC 2020-07-11 23842 1980-10-10
ESL EUROPA CYP MLC 2021-01-26 11864 2007-04
GLOSTER -1 COK MLC 2019-04-26 2980 2013-11-16
ESL AFRICA CYP MLC 2020-11-17 11864 2007-09-25
STRAITVIEW MLT MLC 2022-04-09 2222 2007-08-31
ESL AMERICA CYP MLC 2021-09-15 12936 2006-06-06
WAWEL BHS MLC 2021-12-02 25318 1980-03-01
BALTIVIA BHS MLC 2021-12-05 17790 1981-12-10
MAZOVIA BHS MLC 2021-11-23 29940 1996-04-19
RIGEL Il CYP MLC 2022-07-08 16405 1979
CRACOVIA BHS MLC 2022-10-28 25028 2002-02-23
ESL AUSTRALIA CYP MLC 2023-01-18 11864 2007-12
COPERNICUS CYP  MLC 2019-02-07 15950 1995-05-12
NOVA STAR BHS MLC 2019-03-11 27744 2011-07-21
GOLDEN BRIDGE CYP  MLC 2019-11-17 26526 1990-05-07
MLS GEMMA PAN  MLC 2022-05-22 25537 1998-11-06
RIGEL VII CYP MLC 2020-08-22 21646 1994-03
ARAL MLT MLC 2023-07-23 5285 1982-05-17
IONIAN STAR PAN MLC 2020-07-24 9149 1971-06-01
MERAKLIS BHS MLC 2022-02-24 27986 2001-09-20
ARGO | PAN MLC 2020-07-22 20809 2010-07-30
NOBLE ONE COK MLC 2021-03-09 2967 1992-07-31
FOCHA PAN MLC 2020-11-27 2561 1993-01-06
POL MARIS MLT MLC 2021-03-14 29004 2010-02-25
POL STELLA MLT MLC 2022-01-08 29004 2009-05-27
DIMAIZO PAN  MLC 2020-07-26 2431 2007-03-05
KATHLEEN ATG MLC 2023-01-03 2086 1996-09-05
ALTAY MLT MLC 2023-03-27 4812 2003-01-08
M GARNET BRB  MLC 2023-02-20 31261 2005-05-30
JAN SNIADECKI CYP  MLC 2021-06-12 14417 1988-04-15
GALAXY CYP  MLC 2019-04-11 10553 1979-06-23
ADAM ASNYK MLT MLC 2021-06-05 24115 2009-12-05

PARANDOWSKI MLT MLC 2022-12-07 24115 2010-11-25



KRASZEWSKI
IRYDA
NOWOWIEJSKI
PORT GDYNIA
KARPATY
SUDETY

BESKIDY

TATRY

ARMIA KRAJOWA
LEGIONY POLSKIE
PADEREWSKI
SZARE SZEREGI
LEOPOLD STAFF
WLADYSLAW ORKAN
TCZEW

DRAWNO
SOLIDARNOSC
KARLINO

SOPOT

HERBERT

PILECKI

AMBER Il

ONYX

C ANGELLO
CBELLO

c110

CAPOLLO

C MASTER

LADY OF CHICHESTER
OCEANIC 5000
RUNNING ON WAVES

LBR
CYP
Cyp
MLT
LBR
LBR
LBR
LBR
LBR
LBR
CYp
LBR
MLT
MLT
LBR
LBR
LBR
LBR
LBR
LBR
LBR
MLT
MLT
BRB
BRB
BRB
BRB
PAN
MLT
BRB
MLT

MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC
MLC

2022-12-05
2018-10-20
2021-08-04
2020-02-05
2019-01-21
2019-01-15
2018-10-31
2018-12-15
2021-06-26
2021-08-12
2022-07-12
2022-11-24
2022-08-05
2022-09-29
2023-04-03
2019-01-25
2019-04-16
2020-01-24
2020-02-25
2022-05-11
2022-10-12
2023-03-21
2020-11-05
2021-06-20
2021-09-11
2022-02-15
2022-01-22
2020-07-19
2019-01-11
2022-12-01
2018-09-28

24221 2011-10-25
21387 1999-12
24778 2016-03-28
34642 2011-06-09
43025 2013-01-11
43025 2013-03-25
43025 2013-08-08
43025 2013-10-03
25278 2016-02-25
25278 2016-07-22
24778 2016-12-15
25278 2017-06-23
24167 2004-12-08
24167 2003-10-06
25278 2017-12-11
25278 2018-09-07
25278 2018-10-11
25278 2019-07-30
25278 2019-10-22
39433 2022-02-18
39433 2022-04-20
975 2007-12-26
1992 2015-07-27
1517 2010-09-27
1517 2008-04-18
6388 1996-11-08
1517 2008-08-18
20645 2004-05-10
1056 1970-07
54744 2011-10-11
656 2011-07-11



AuditType

MLC - additional
MLC - additional
MLC - additional
MLC - additional
MLC - additional
MLC - additional
MLC - additional
MLC - additional
MLC - additional
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - initial
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim

AuditPlace
Vlore, Albania
Salamina, GR
Gdarnisk

Trapani (ltaly)
Shanghai
Shanghai
Asaluyeh
Sharjah
Sharjah

Grenaa

Malta
Bandirma, Turkey
Vlissingen, NL
Norrkoping
Swinoujscie
Gdansk
Motril/Spain
Igoumenitsa
Vlore
Nouakchott, Mauritania
Istanbul/Turkey
Ras Al Khaimah
Istanbul
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Istanbul
Istanbul
Tanjung
Piraeus/Perama
lzmir
Casablanca
Valencia

Mersin
Liverpool
Vancouver
Karlshamn
Beaumont, TX
Kish

Asalouyeh
Sharjah

Dayyar

OPL Gulf Area
Bandar Dayyer
Slemmestad (Norwegia)
Ceuta

Istanbul

AuditDate

2021-12-11
2022-08-05
2023-04-07
2018-01-11
2022-03-08
2022-03-24
2022-09-17
2021-11-28
2023-05-02
2023-07-27
2020-07-16
2019-04-26
2021-09-15
2018-01-13
2019-02-07
2019-03-11
2019-11-17
2020-08-22
2020-07-24
2022-02-24
2020-07-22
2021-03-09
2020-11-27
2021-03-14
2022-01-08
2023-01-03
2023-03-27
2023-02-20
2019-04-11
2022-12-05
2018-04-29
2019-01-25
2019-04-16
2020-01-24
2020-02-25
2022-05-11
2022-10-12
2021-06-20
2021-09-11
2022-02-15
2022-01-22
2020-07-19
2020-01-25
2022-09-06
2020-01-15
2023-02-24

SurveyPlace
PIR/155//21
PIR/77//22
GDA/173//23
PIR/9//18
SHA/16//22
SHA/18//22
DUB/72//22
DUB/120//21
DUB/31//23
SZC/589//23
PIR/67//20
IST/43//19
GDY/141//21
GDA/6//18
SZC/61//19
GDA/108//19
PIR/106//19
PIR/74//20
PIR/69//20
GDA/59//22
IST/84//20
DUB/26//21
IST/157//20
SzC/113//21
SWI/1//22
IST/1//23
IST/40//23
DUB/11//23
PIR/30//19
IST/239//22
GDA/184//18
GDA/37//19
IST/33//19
SZC/48//20
SZC/90//20
GDA2/42//22
SZC/325//22
DUB/68//21
DUB/103//21
DUB/16//22
DUB/9//22
DUB/68//20
DUB/12//20
SWI/127//22
PIR/5//20
IST/39//23



MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - interim
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate

Muuga, Estonia
Livorno

Algeciras

Incheon (South Korea)
Kasado Island/Japan
Sandefjord
Algeciras

Piraeus

Dubai

Klaipeda

Rotterdam

Istanbul

Rotterdam

Istanbul

Zhoushan
Singapore
Dongguan, China
Perama

Istanbul

Trapani (Italy)

Liuheng, China (remote)

Zhoushan
Zhoushan
Zhoushan
Zhoushan
Jiangyin
Jiangyin
Dubai
Dubai, UAE
Dubai

Dubai
Bandar Abbas
Dubai
Rotterdam
Contrecoeur, Canada
Police
Belfast
PIRAEUS
Gdynia
Gdynia
Calais
Aabenraa
Rotterdam
Las Calderas
Swinoujscie
Alexandria
Durres

2021-04-19
2018-01-06
2018-03-09
2018-11-02
2019-02-05
2019-08-30
2021-08-15
2020-03-08
2020-07-19
2020-07-20
2020-09-25
2023-05-05
2021-07-27
2022-07-27
2022-10-11
2022-10-31
2023-07-12
2023-07-06
2023-07-13
2018-09-29
2022-05-25
2018-09-12
2018-10-18
2019-08-07
2019-10-28
2022-02-22
2022-04-25
2021-01-14
2021-03-31
2021-08-18
2021-07-18
2020-02-09
2019-04-27
2021-07-05
2021-11-05
2021-09-15
2021-12-22
2020-10-19
2020-09-03
2022-07-30
2021-03-03
2023-06-10
2020-08-30
2021-04-02
2019-08-07
2022-07-21
2018-07-10

GDA/146//21
SzC/348//17
GDA/51//18
PIR/112//18
PIR/9//19
GDA/471//19
PIR/117//21
PIR/22//20
DUB/70//20
GDA/293//20
SzC/317//20
IST/107//23
SzC/286//21
IST/142//22
SHA/57//22
DUB/89//22
SHA/44//23
PIR/80//23
IST/152//23
PIR/98//18
GDY/70//22
SHA/46//18
SHA/57//18
SHA/59//19
SHA/89//19
SHA/14//22
SHA/24//22
DUB/4//21
DUB/30//21
DUB/100//21
DUB/82//21
DUB/94//19
DUB/29//19
SzC/273//21
SzC/400//21
SzC/349//21
SzC/443//21
PIR/90//20
GDY/131//20
GDY/88//22
GDA/60//21
SWI/77//23
SzC/291//20
GDY/48//21
SzC/345//19
CAI/36//22
PIR/74//18



MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - intermediate
MLC - renewal

Aarhus

Istanbul
Rotterdam
Ghent

Gdansk
Swinoujscie
Swinoujécie
Durres

Ystad

Szczecin
Trelleborg / Swinoujscie
Gdansk, Nynashamn
Barcelona Spain
Gulluk
Igoumenitsa Greece
Istanbul

Vlore

Piraeus
Amaliapolis, Greece
Ystad

Vlore, Albania
Tajcang

Jiangyin

Houston

Police

Xixiakou (Weihai)
Barcelona
Amsterdam
Cartagena, Spain
Amsterdam

La Coruna

Police

Police

Shanghai

Police

Izmir

Shanghai
Rotterdam

Brake

Rotterdam
Santos

Gdansk
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Thyboroen
Piraeus, Greece
ljmuiden

2018-12-04
2022-02-19
2018-11-18
2020-02-10
2019-11-19
2019-11-24
2019-10-15
2020-07-10
2020-10-28
2020-08-30
2022-02-02
2022-03-09
2022-11-06
2019-11-24
2023-07-31
2020-12-07
2023-05-22
2022-12-13
2022-11-09
2019-06-13
2022-04-01
2018-08-22
2020-02-29
2020-02-24
2021-09-21
2019-04-22
2018-02-18
2021-03-05
2022-01-10
2021-09-10
2021-08-30
2019-01-18
2019-04-15
2019-09-15
2020-01-14
2020-03-10
2020-04-05
2021-02-09
2021-09-09
2021-10-04
2022-11-29
2022-10-22
2021-05-04
2018-12-21
2021-06-02
2021-09-17
2018-08-12

SzC/451//18
IST/30//22
SzC/419//18
SZC/69//20
GDA/604//19
SWI1/131//19
SzC/431//19
PIR/60//20
SzC/361//20
SzC/295//20
SWI/3//22
GDY/26//22
PIR/152//22
IST/126//19
PIR/97//23
IST/163//20
PIR/67//23
PIR/173//22
PIR/154//22
SzC/270//19
PIR/40//22
DUB/64//18
SHA/7//20
SzC/82//20
SzC/378//21
SHA/26//19
GDA/59//18
SzC/91//21
GDA/5//22
SzC/347//21
GDA/388//21
SzC/30//19
SzC/191//19
SHA/76//19
SzC/539//19
IST/32//20
SHA/9//20
SzC/65//21
SzC/348//21
SzC/384//21
S2C/392//22
SzC/345//22
SzC/130//21
SzC/483//18
SzC/226//21
PIR/128//21
S2C/285//18



MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal

Police

Naples

Police

Grenaa
Rotterdam
Gdynia

Gdynia
Algeciras, Spain
Miami, USA
Gdynia
Suez/Egypt

Las Calderas
Swinoujécie
Malta

Durres
Norrkoping
Bandirma, Turkey
Norrkoping
Dunkerque
Vlissingen, NL

w morzu Gdansk - Nynasham

Swinoujécie

Ystad

Durres
Swinoujscie/Ystad
Norrkoping
Swinoujécie
Gdansk
Motril/Spain
Kosichang
Igoumenitsa

LS, RMRS

Vlore
Nouakchott, Mauritania
Istanbul/Turkey
Ras Al Khaimah
Istanbul
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Piraeus, Greece, LS, BV
Istanbul

Istanbul

Tanjung
Swinoujécie
Perama

Ein Sokhna
Masan

2018-10-31
2018-12-04
2018-12-28
2023-07-27
2018-04-28
2018-08-08
2018-05-29
2018-05-09
2018-06-19
2018-04-18
2018-07-28
2018-03-30
2021-07-31
2020-07-16
2020-07-11
2021-01-26
2019-04-26
2020-11-17
2022-04-09
2021-09-15
2021-12-02
2021-12-05
2021-11-23
2022-07-08
2022-10-28
2018-01-13
2019-02-07
2019-03-11
2019-11-17
2022-05-22
2020-08-22
2018-08-13
2020-07-24
2022-02-24
2020-07-22
2021-03-09
2020-11-27
2021-03-14
2022-01-08
2020-07-26
2023-01-03
2023-03-27
2023-02-20
2021-06-12
2019-04-11
2021-06-05
2022-12-07

SzC/391//18
PIR/123//18
SzC/490//18
SZC/589//23
SzC/126//18
GDY/104//18
GDY/74//18
GDY/68//18
GDY/97//18
GDY/50//18
PIR/82//18
GDY/34//18
SW1/90//21
PIR/67//20
PIR/62//20
SWI/3//21
IST/43//19
SWI1/151//20
S2C/148//22
GDY/141//21
GDY/169//21
SWI1/149//21
SWi/143//21
PIR/87//22
SWI/154//22
GDA/6//18
SzC/61//19
GDA/108//19
PIR/106//19
DUB/44//22
PIR/74//20

PIR/69//20
GDA/59//22
IST/84//20
DUB/26//21
IST/157//20
SzC/113//21
SWI/1//22

IST/1//23
IST/40//23
DUB/11//23
Swi/61//21
PIR/30//19
CAI/19//21
DUB/107//22



MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal
MLC - renewal

Izmir

Tampa
Castellon
Algeciras
El-Dekheila
Tarragona

El Dekheila

La Coruna
Szczecin
Szczecin
Houston
Brake
Houston
Houston (USA)
Casablanca
Valencia
Mersin
Liverpool
Vancouver
Karlshamn
Beaumont, TX
Las Palmas, Spain
Gdansk

Kish
Asalouyeh
Sharjah
Dayyar

OPL Gulf Area
Thyboron
Bandar Dayyer
Pylos

2022-12-05
2018-10-20
2021-08-04
2020-02-05
2019-01-21
2019-01-15
2018-10-31
2018-12-15
2021-06-26
2021-08-12
2022-07-12
2022-11-24
2022-08-05
2022-09-29
2018-04-29
2019-01-25
2019-04-16
2020-01-24
2020-02-25
2022-05-11
2022-10-12
2018-06-13
2020-11-05
2021-06-20
2021-09-11
2022-02-15
2022-01-22
2020-07-19
2019-01-11
2020-01-25
2018-09-28

IST/239//22
SzC/378//18
GDA/344//21
GDA/42//20
CAI/2//19
GDA/30//19
SzC/403//18
GDA/579//18
SzC/201//21
SzC/268//21
SzC/234//22
SzC/348//22
SWI1/106//22
SWI1/132//22
GDA/184//18
GDA/37//19
IST/33//19
SzC/48//20
S2C/90//20
GDA2/42//22
S2C/325//22
GDY/89//18
GDA/488//20
DUB/68//21
DUB/103//21
DUB/16//22
DUB/9//22
DUB/68//20
S2C/22//19
DUB/12//20



